PMD
Multi-function Cutter Series
Volume 1
KEY FEATURES: PHOENIX PMD
Supports a wide range of applications with a single tool
Two types of inserts are used to enable continuous
cutting - from plunging to horizontal milling
Helical Drilling

PMD11R020…
PMD11R025…
PMD11R032…
7808107 FS25656P (Torx 8IP) - ZDKT11··· 1.6 N·m 7808225       8IP-D (Torx 8IP)
PMD11R020… 7808115 FS35686P (Torx 15IP) ① ZPNT10… 3.2 N·m 7808228 15IP-D (Torx 15IP)
PMD11R025…
7808114 FS45510P (Torx 20IP)
② ZPNT13…
5.0 N·m 7808229 20IP-D (Torx 20IP)
PMD11R032… ③ ZPNT17…
Accessories & spare parts
EDP Designation DC ZEFP NOF DCON LF LH LU APMX
Applicable Inserts
Price
Center Insert Peripheral Insert
7803410 PMD11R020SS20-1S 20 1 2 20 130 35 20 10 ① ZPNT100408EN ZDKT11T308...
7803413 PMD11R020SS20-1L 20 1 2 20 185 60 20 10 ① ZPNT100408EN ZDKT11T308...
7803411 PMD11R025SS25-1S 25 1 2 25 140 45 25 10 ② ZPNT130508EN ZDKT11T308...
7803414 PMD11R025SS25-1L 25 1 2 25 220 75 25 10 ② ZPNT130508EN ZDKT11T308...
7803412 PMD11R032SS32-1S 32 1 2 32 150 50 28 10 ③ ZPNT170608EN ZDKT11T308...
7803415 PMD11R032SS32-1L 32 1 2 32 230 90 28 10 ③ ZPNT170608EN ZDKT11T308...
D20 - 32 mm
Straight Shank Type
With coolant hole
90° multi-function cutter

ex
ab
le
s
Sc
re
w
 F
it
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation DC ZEFP NOF DCON CRKS Spanner
Size LF DN LU APMX DCSFMS
Applicable Inserts Appl.
Shank Price
Center Insert Peripheral Insert
7803416 PMD11R020SF10-1 20 1 2 10,5 M10 14 48 18 20 10 18 ① ZPNT100408EN ZDKT11T308… �
7803417 PMD11R025SF12-1 25 1 2 12,5 M12 17 48 22 25 10 23 ② ZPNT130508EN ZDKT11T308… �
7803418 PMD11R032SF16-1 32 1 2 17 M16 22 58 27 28 10 28 ③ ZPNT170608EN ZDKT11T308… �
D20 - 32 mm
For OP-SFA straight shank holder
 With coolant hole
Multi-function Cutter with Screw Fit Type

PSE
OSG PHOENIX
Please refer to the
OSG PHOENIX Catalog for details
of PSE.
A wide variety of shoulder cutters that can be used for
various milling operations.
PSE
Inserts for the peripheral cutting edge are applicable for
the PSE shoulder milling cutter.
※For PMD, only corner R (RE) size 0.8 can be used.
◉ Best    ◎ Good  Only the inserts listed above are applicable for PMD.
8
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation DCONMS DCONWS CRKS DCB LB LF Price
� 7801901 SF-M10SS20-20 20 18 M10 10,5 17,7 120
� 7801902 SF-M12SS25-35 25 23 M12 12,5 32,7 135
� 7801903 SF-M16SS32-35 32 28 M16 17 32,1 155
EDP Designation DCONMS DCONWS CRKS DCB LB LF Price
� 7801912 SF-M10SS20-70CS 20 18 M10 10,5 67,7 140
� 7801913 SF-M10SS20-110CS 20 18 M10 10,5 107,7 180
� 7801914 SF-M12SS25-90CS 25 23 M12 12,5 87,7 170
� 7801915 SF-M12SS25-140CS 25   23 M12 12,5 137,7 220
� 7801916 SF-M16SS32-120CS 32 28 M16 17 117,1 220
� 7801917 SF-M16SS32-190CS 32        28 M16 17 187,1 290
Steel Shank
All Carbide Shank
Straight Shank Holder for Screw Fit Type
Straight Shank Holder for Screw Fit Type